
Andrew Knox – Leasing Manager 
07767 102 241  andrew.knox@britishland.com
Grace Waterworth – Asset Manager 
020 7467 3494  grace.waterworth@britishland.com

James Potter
07770 930 777 
james.potter@parkplaceretail.co.uk

James Martin 
07767 833 327  james.martin@smithyoung.co.uk
Richard Padley 
07891 011 386  richard.padley@smithyoung.co.uk 
James Fox 
07702 974 734  james.fox@smithyoung.co.uk
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24,272 sf

 Let

 Under Offer

 To Let

 Outside Ownership

Parking

2,051
Planning

Phase 1: Open A1
Phase 2: Restricted

Gross Internal Area

590,000 sq ft

TEESSIDE PARK, STOCKTON, TS17 7BW

TEESSIDE
LEISURE PARK


